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Survey Responses by Campus Survey Responses by Department
Campus Count Percent Department Count Percent
Kamloops 18,119 98% Accounting, Finance, and Law 1,088 6%
Williams Lake 279 2% Adventure Studies 171 1%
Agricultural Related 405 2%
Survey Responses by Division Allied Health 506 3%
Division Count Percent Architectural and Engineering Technology 103 1%
Bob Gaglardi School of Business and Economics 4,178 23% Biological Sciences 740 4%
Faculty of Adventure, Culinary Arts and Tourism 647 4% Career and Experiential Learning 46 0%
Faculty of Arts 4,002 22% Communication and Visual Arts 894 5%
Faculty of Education and Social Work 2,099 11% Computing Science 651 4%
Faculty of Law 286 2% Construction Trades 204 1%
Faculty of Science 5,123 28% Counselling Acad Sup and Assess 21 0%
Faculty of Student Development 67 0% Culinary Arts and Retail Meat 82 0%
School of Nursing 1,507 8% Economics 956 5%
School of Trades and Technology 399 2% Education 1,124 6%
Engineering 114 1%

English Language Learning and Teaching 289 2%



Survey Responses by Course Level
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A1.The course was a valuable learning experience for me. 17995 Y
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Agree 34.9%

Disagree 4.3%
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A2.The course challenged me to do my best work. 17925 Y
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A3. I think the course content reflected the learning outcomes, as stated in the course outline.
17,923 Y
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A1. Overall Score by Course Term A'Y
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A2. Overall Score by Course Term A'Y
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A3. Overall Score by Course Term A'Y
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A4.The course experience increased my appreciation for the subject matter. 17941 Y
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A4. Overall Score by Course Term A'Y
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